
Bus Timetables

South Cave - Service SH6, SH7 or SH8 operated by Barnett Coaches

SH6

Costcutters 08:10 South Hunsley 15.35
Water Lane 08:12 Thornham Close 15.50
Thornham Close 08.15 Water Lane 15.52
South Hunsley 08:30 Costcutters 15.55

SH7

West End 08:05 South Hunsley 15:35
Castle Drive 08:10 Stonepit Lane 15.50
Wesley Close 08:12 Bacchus Lane 15.52
Bacchus Lane 08:13 Wesley Close 15.53
Stonepit Lane 08:15 Castle Drive 15.55
South Hunsley 08:30 West End 16:00

SH8
Market Place 08:10 South Hunsley 15:35
South Hunsley 08:30 Market Place 16.00

Elloughton and Brough - Service 55 operated by EYMS

55
EYMS Depot 08:10 South Hunsley 15.45
Brough Memorial 08:14 Brough Memorial 15:52
South Hunsley 08.31 EYMS Depot 15:56

Anlaby, Hessle, North Ferriby and Melton - Service 156 operated by EYMS

156

Meadowbank Road 07:40 South Hunsley 15.35
Anlaby Red Lion 07:50 North Ferriby Library 15:47
Hessle Cemetry Corner 08:00
Hessle Barrow Lane 08:05
N Ferriby Crossroads 08:17 Cemetery Corner Hessle 15:58
South Hunsley 08:30 Anlaby Red Lion 16:06

Please be aware that all times and routes could be subject to change.



Bus Timetables
Swanland - Service SH1, SH2  or SH3 operated by EYMS

SH1
SH2
SH3

Tranby Lane 08:15 South Hunsley 15:35
Greenstiles Lane 08:18 Swanland Pond 15:45
Swanland Pond 08:20 Greenstiles Lane 15:47
South Hunsley 08:30 Tranby Lane 15:50

North Cave, Ellerker and Brantingham
Service SH4 and SH5 operated by Barnett Coaches

SH4

Gilberdyke 07:40 South Hunsley 15:35
Gilberdyke 07:42 Triton Inn 15:48
Gilberdyke 07:46 Howden Croft 15:52
Newport, Main St 07:48 Ellerker, Main Street 15:53
Stoney Lane 07:50 Ellerker Lane 15:55
Newport Road 07:53 Sand Lane 16:00
Westgate 07:55 Staton Road 16:03
Station Road 07:58 Westgate 16:05
Sands Lane 08:02 Newport Road 16:10
Ellerker Lane 08:05 Stoney Lane 16:12
Ellerker, Main Street 08:08 Newport, Main St 16:14
Howden Croft 08:10 Gilberdyke 16:16
Triton Inn 08:13 Gilberdyke 16:18
South Hunsley 08:30 Gilberdyke 16:20

SH5

Westgate 07:55 South Hunsley 15:35
Station Road 08:00 Pinfold 15:45
Beck Road 08:02 Ferry Road 15:48
Ferry Road 08:08 Beck Road 15:52
Pinfold 08:10 Station Road 15:57
South Hunsley 08:30 Westgate 16:00

Thornton Dam 
Lane

Clemthorpe 
Road
Main

Street

Ex
is

tin
g 

Pa
ss

ho
ld

er
s

 O
nl

y

Thornton Dam 
Lane

Clemthorpe 
Road
Main
Road Ex

is
tin

g 
Pa

ss
ho

ld
er

s 
O

nl
y

Skidby, Cottingham, Willerby, Kirk Ella, West Ella
Service 903 operated by Fairway Coaches

903

Skidby Church 07:42 South Hunsley 15:35
Cottingham Green 
(Sainsburys bus stop)

07:50 Swanland Pond 15:45

Willerby Square 08:05 West Ella Pond 15:50
Kirk Ella School 08:09 Kirk Ella School 15:53
West Ella Pond 08:12 Willerby Square 15:57
Swanland Pond 08:17 Cottingham Green 

(Sainsburys bus stop)
16:12

South Hunsley 08:27 Skidby Church 16:20


